	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTR	RACT	BPA NO.			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	· 、	PAGE 1	OF PA
	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		4. RI			0.		, 5. P		
bit: of Contracts bit: bit: of Contracts bit: bit: bit: bit: bit: bit: bit: bit:	S. ISSUED BY COL	DE 3100	7. AI	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100						
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Kala Shankar 415-6310 Mail Stop T-7-I-2			U.S. Nuclea Div. of Com Mail Stop '	ar Regu ntracts T-7-I-2	latc			L	
	3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, S	State and ZIP Code)				X) 9	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION	I NO.	
	ENERGY RESEARCH INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
ROCKVILLE MD 20532301	6167 EXECUTIVE BLVD								T/ORDER NO	-
ODE 621211259 Y=007 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of this amendment proto to the hour and date specified for mession or each capt of this amendment proto to the hour and date specified for mession or each capt of the methods: (b) Strongheline times 3 and 5, and enuming _captes of the mendment proto to the bour and date specified for mession or each capt of the methods: (c) By completing times 3 and 5, and enuming _captes of the mession or each capt of the methods: (c) By completing times 3 and 5, and enuming _captes of the mession or each capt of the methods: (c) By completing times 3 and 5, and the method in samendment you desire to change an offer already samitates with the provide dash telegram of later makes reference to the solicitation and amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 2. 4000MING AND APRECENTION IDMA (Greating 1) Dath 825:15:171-107; JC:(de027); BOC: 322A; FFS:NNO 08014 2. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/STORDERS, ITE MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORORE NO. SOL 2002MING AND APRECENTION IDMA (measing 1) 2. A THIS CHANCE ADDEVED FURSIONETIC: (See type and already samitates and analysis) THE ADDEVENCENCERED IN ITEM 14. 0. A THIS CHANCE ADDEVED FURSIONETIC: (See type and the solicitation of a sign this document and return _copies to the issuing office. 1. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONTO	ROCKVILLE MD 208523901			NRC-42-07-483-TO1 0						
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in life 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended. Is not extended Offers must above numbered solicitation or as amended as set forth in life 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the lifetoming multicols (19) by carbon version of the solicitation or as amended by one of the lifetoming multicols and an amendment numbers. FAILURG POPULAR ACCENTRACTOR OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE ADDRESS TO SUBJECT TO SOFT 20 CR 20 C)		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment, prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amenda by one of the following methods: (a) by completing lenses 8 and 15.0 and reluming				NDMENTS	OF SOI					
X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding X Copies to the issuing office. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANDIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including subicitation/contrast subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funds in the amount of \$50,000 to task order 1. Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$92,596.68 (unchanged) Total Obligated Amount: \$92,892.007 - 10/27/2008 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 10/27/2008 (unchanged) See continuation page . Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full fore and effect. See continuation page . See CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Itel. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Itel. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Isignature of person authorized to sign) Itel. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Itel. DATE SIGNED Itel. UNIFED STATES of AMERICA (Signature of contracting Officer) Itel. DATE SIGNED ISIgnature of person authorized to sign) Itel. NAME SIGNED Itel. UNIFED SIGNED StanDADD TORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 20 (REV. 10-83) 20	IT MODIFIE (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spectrum) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE	S THE CONTRACT/O	RDER	NO. AS DES M 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTR	D IN	ITEM 14.			
X	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funds in the amount of \$50,000 to task order 1. Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$92,596.68 (unchanged) Total Obligated Amount: \$61,000 (changed) Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 10/27/2008 (unchanged) See continuation page Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) IsA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) IsC. DATE SIGNED INN 7560-01-152-8070		ncremental Funding							`	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funds in the amount of \$50,000 to task order 1. Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$92,596.68 (unchanged) Total Obligated Amount: \$61,000 (changed) Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 10/27/2008 (unchanged) See continuation page Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) NEW TSRD41-132-8070 PREVIEWE OCOMPLETE NEW TSRD41-132-8070 PREVIEWE OF SIGNER (Rev : Dead)	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not	lis required to sign this doo	ument an	d return	گر :	pies	to the issuing office.			
Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$92,596.68 (unchanged) Total Obligated Amount: \$61,000 (changed) Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 10/27/2008 (unchanged) See continuation page Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SA. MAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED OF TARCE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16B. UNITED OF TARCETOR/OFFEROR 16B. UNITED OF TARCETOR/OFFEROR 16B. UNITED OF TARCETOR/OFFEROR 16B. UNITED OF TARCETOR/OFFEROR 16B. UNITED OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16B. UNITED OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16B. UNITED OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 170. DATE SIGNED 18B. UNITED OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 18B. UNITED OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 18B. UNITED OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 18B. UNITED OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR <td></td>										
Total Obligated Amount: \$61,000 (changed) Period of Performance: 09/28/2007 - 10/27/2008 (unchanged) See continuation page Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions	The purpose of this modification i	s to add incrementa	l funds	in the am	ount of	\$50),000 to task o	rder	1.	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Kala Shankar Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIEW COMPLETE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) PREVIEW COMPLETE	Total Obligated Amount: \$61,000 (c	hanged)	nged)							
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Kala Shankar Contracting Officer 16C. DATE SIGNED 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY 16C. DATE SIGNED NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	See continuation page			ð						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Kala Shankar Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY 16C. DATE SIGNED NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243										
Kala Shankar Contracting Officer 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) ISC. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED BY (Signature of person authorized to sign) ISC. DATE SIGNED BY (Signature of Contracting Officer) III/16/07 NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo	re changed, i	emains unchanged a	and in full forc	e and e	effect.			
(Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE	5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			Kala Shanka	ar		DFFICER (Type or print))		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SURVSI REVIEW COMPLETE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. BY	lala S	han	W	ting Officer)			
SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE	NSN 7540-01-152-8070			····· •			STAN		ORM 30 (REV. 1	10-83)
	PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		3. <i>1</i> 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				Presc	nbed by	GSA - FAR (48 CF	R) 53.243

NRC-42-07-483-T01 MODIFICATION NO: 1

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funds in the amount of \$50,000 to Task Order No. 1. Accordingly, the subject task order is hereby modified as follows:

Page 2 of 2 under the base Task Order 01, paragraph 3 is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is \$61,000, of which \$58,095 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$2,905 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY07 Obligation Amount:	\$11,000.00
Total FY08 Obligation Amount:	\$50,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$61,000.00

****ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT TASK ORDER REMAIN UNCHANGED***

-